
 

May 2015 Exam Schedule 
AP Exams & Semester 2 Exams  

 
 
 
Friday, May 1 – Honors Dance Final during Seminar B  
 

Monday, May 4 – AP Chemistry Exam at 8 am; AP Psychology Exam at noon 
  
Tuesday, May 5 – AP Calculus Exam at 8 am 
 
Wednesday, May 6 – AP English Lit Exam at 8 am (Seniors); AP Physics Exam at noon 
  
Thursday, May 7 – AP Spanish Exam at 8 am 
 
Friday, May 8 – AP US History Exam at 8 am 
  
Monday, May 11 – AP Biology Exam at 8 am  
 
Tuesday, May 12 – AP US Government Exam at 8 am  
 
Wednesday, May 13 – AP English Language Exam (Juniors) at 8 am; AP Statistics Exam at 
noon 
 
Thursday, May 14 – AP Macro Economics Exam at 8 am  
 
Wednesday, May 20 – Semester Exams & Graduation Assembly 
 8:20 to   9:20  Period 5 Semester Exam 
 9:40 to 10:40  Period 7 Semester Exam  
 11:00 – Graduation assembly 
 12:15 – Dismissal 
     
Thursday, May 21 – Semester Exams  
   8:30 to  9:30 Period 2 Semester Exam 
   9:45 to 10:45  Period 4 Semester Exam 
 11:00 to 12:00 Period 6 semester exam 
 
Friday, May 22 – Semester Exams  
   8:30 to  9:30 Period 1 Semester Exam 
   9:45 to 10:45  Period 3 Semester Exam 
 
Tuesday, May 26 – 8:30 am - Make up exams  
 
Wednesday, May 27 – 8:30 am – Make up exams 
  
 
 
 
 


